Privacy Policy - Inspirational Quotes New Tab

Effective Date: December 2024.

Thank you for using our Chrome Extension ("the Extension"). Your privacy is very important to us. This Privacy Policy outlines what data is collected, how it is used, and how we protect your information.

1. Information We Collect

Our Extension does not collect any personal information from you. We prioritize your privacy and strive to keep the data we use minimal and solely for functional purposes.

a. Most Visited Sites

To enhance your experience, the Extension identifies your most visited websites. This information is only used locally within the Extension to display your frequently visited sites conveniently in each new tab. We do not transmit, store, or share this information with any external servers or third parties.

b. Local Storage Data

The Extension stores specific information locally on your device. This includes:

- **Quotes**: A collection of quotes downloaded from our server is saved in your local storage to provide new quotes each time you open a new tab.
- **Support and About Text**: Additional text files (such as "About" or "Support" information) may also be saved to local storage. This ensures that the Extension provides you with necessary and up-to-date information even when offline.

Local storage data is used only to enhance the Extension's performance and is not shared or used for tracking purposes.

2. How We Use Your Information

All information collected and stored by the Extension is for the sole purpose of improving your experience. The information is not stored with us, but just on your Chrome web browser local storage, hence we do not have access to it. The saved data is for:

- Displaying relevant quotes and frequently visited websites.
- Providing offline access to static information like "About" and "Support" text.

3. Data Security

The security measures to protect the data stored locally by the Extension on your device are made by Google and Google Chrome web browser. Please note that as this data is stored on your device, we are not responsible for security breaches that may occur on your local machine or Chrome browser.

4. Third-Party Access

Our Extension does not share any collected information with third parties. It also does not use any tracking or analytics software.

5. Changes to This Privacy Policy

We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time. Any changes will be communicated through an updated Privacy Policy within the Extension. Your continued use of the Extension after such updates signifies your acceptance of the revised policy.

6. Contact Us

If you have any questions about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at danielgu.contact@gmail.com.

By using our Extension, you agree to this Privacy Policy and its terms.